Tag

01.04.

02.04.

03.04.

04.04.

09.04.

10.04.

11.04.

11.04.

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Freitag

Freitag

Ort

Markt Handorf

Markt Domplatz

Markt Gievenbeck

Markt Roxel

Markt Geistviertel

Markt Kinderhaus
Markt Hiltrup

Markt Gremmendorf

Uhrzeit

13:30 - 18:00

9:00 - 14:30

14:00 - 18:00

13:00 - 18:00

9:00 -12:30

9:00 - 12:30

9:00 - 12:00

13:30 - 18:30

Teilnehmer Beirat

(Hr. Dr. Dobel)

Hr. von Poblotzki, (Hr. Pott)

Fr. Wagstaff, Fr. Zernin

Hr. Kress



