Тад	Ort	Uhrzeit	Teilnehmer Beirat
01.04. Dienstag	Markt Handorf	13:30 - 18:00	(Hr. Dr. Döbel)
02.04. Mittwoch	Markt Domplatz	9:00 - 14:30	
03.04. Donnerstag	Markt Gievenbeck	14:00 - 18:00	
04.04. Freitag	Markt Roxel	13:00 - 18:00	
09.04. Mittwoch	Markt Geistviertel	9:00 - 12:30	Hr. von Poblotzki, (Hr. Pott)
10.04. Donnerstag	Markt Kinderhaus	9:00 - 12:30	Fr. Wagstaff, Fr. Zernin
11.04. Freitag	Markt Hiltrup	9:00 - 12:00	Hr. Kress
11.04. Freitag	Markt Gremmendorf	13:30 - 18:30	